
DANCESPORT

(SENIOR CATEGORY)

Modern Discipline

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal
TORRES, DAVE V.

DACLAN, ROSHUA J.
LAVADO, VON ELIJAH

DATOR, ALLYSA L.
HERNANDEZ, GIAN CARLO P.

SURIO, CAIRISTIONA CATRIONA T.
DILUVIO, GYLLE NIÑO

CASTAÑARES, YEDDAH MARIE
VILLODORES, JIVE MIKAEL T.

RENDON, GYKYLL MAE Y.
UMIPIG, DENMARK F.

MORALES, GEORGIN MARIE H.

Latin Discipline

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal
HECHANOVA, MICO ANDREI J.

MUYCO, ALEIA ROBBYN J.
SANCHEZ, RICHARD K.

DELOS NIEVES, DAWN XURA ANGELINE M.
PUERTO, JOHN THEO A.

TALATALA, ANGELA MARIE B.
DIAZ, GIOVANNI A.

HECHANOVA, HAZEL GRACE A.
QUILATON, JOHN TONNI FIEL

MEJO, MAE ANN
DELFIN, VINZ GELLOUR E.
RUSIA, FRANCINE KATE N.

4 REGION 12

5 REGION 7

6 REGION 6

2 REGION 11 Silver

3 REGION 12 Bronze

6 REGION 12

1 REGION 6 Gold

4 REGION 7

5 REGION 12

2 REGION 4-A Silver

3 REGION 4-A Bronze

1 REGION 11 Gold



DANCESPORT

(YOUTH CATEGORY)

Modern Discipline

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal
ISLER, DALE

GUTIERREZ, SWEET
VASCO, KIARO ZENJIE

FUENTES, SOFIA
MACAPILI, KEIRON R.

BUE, JAYDA RUSSELL G.
MACARO, MICHAEL V.

DE GUZMAN, ALIYAH SETH M.
BUSTOS, KING PHILIP GABRIEL

MAGALLANES, KHINA MAE
LAPID, CLINT JANIEL M.

SIMON, CARLA ELISE

Latin Discipline

Rank Name of Athlete Team Medal
TAPALES, JUSTINE KYLE D.

RODRIGUEZ, EULA GRACIELLA F.
LIRIO, KEVIN

EMBARQUE, SKYLAH ANGELIC
BAGON, PRINCE

GALACHICO, XYRYLLE
ZABALLAS, MAKKI ALJERRU M.

RIEZA, SHUZANE LOVE B.
MIRANO, WILBOR

TICONG, JULIE ANNE D.
BARADAS, VALENTINO M.
ONG, RENEE AKEISHA L.

5 REGION 4-B

6 REGION 3

3 REGION 4-B Bronze

4 REGION 5

1 REGION 9 Gold

2 REGION 6 Silver

5 REGION 10

6 REGION 3

3 REGION 9 Bronze

4 REGION 5

1 REGION 4-B Gold

2 REGION 4-B Silver


